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WELLTOWER INC.

ISIN:  US95040Q1040

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:02

Price
106.79 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.80% (0.85)

US95040Q1040
WELL

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

58,365 EUR
S&P 500

104.10 USD (100)
112.05 USD (100)
105.99 USD
106.9416 USD
105.54 USD
105.94 USD
106.498503 USD
2,144,399
228,361,114.30
21,373
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US95040Q1040&ID_NOTATION=76158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US95040Q1040&ID_NOTATION=76158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af761459bd3923db6cc01782e8461ef66ece51b26f07b446bd58609d57a69846&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6a27b190103ef7c92&time=1721384882&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d73eadd487b58db71a1f4141a8d81d5d098a430f882c5f47f7fe91b92f31507a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=333c2ca68649b9fcf&time=1721384882&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78196cf19d93f2c962297bc55d3715de7061e709eede401369559f41079727a4&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f92a51ca3ecb497dc&time=1721384882&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93b5c298bc8be3f03406fa1a4d75c57522ec37e9e8021242063757f2915804ce&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dca6a6ed46f913cc8&time=1721384882&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9b2894dc37555cd1f8d1b768ae3592d777d7c80e985ebe13e335bed5d983ece&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5bb1e6c762c6c6edd&time=1721384882&tool=RSC

WELLTOWER INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:02

Price
106.79 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.80% (0.85)

ISIN US95040Q1040
Symbol WELL
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 58,365 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 104.10 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 112.05 USD (100)
Open 105.99 USD
High 106.9416 USD
Low 105.54 USD
Close (prev. day) 105.94 USD
VWAP 106.498503 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,144,399
Trading volume 228,361,114.30
Number of trades 21,373
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.13% +34.70% +19.08%
Perf (abs.) +17.15  +27.51 +17.11
Beta 0.58 0.82 0.70
Volatility 17.52 19.69 25.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WELLTOWER INC.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
18

2024/07/

Time

22:26

08:06

22:00

08:07

15:39

105.39 USD (2,544,365)
104.16 USD (3,282,762)
97.46 USD (2,767,638)
90.58 USD (2,672,528)
106.94 USD (2024/07/17)
85.40 USD (2024/02/02)
106.94 USD (2024/07/17)
77.90 USD (2023/07/18)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

97.68 EUR 0.01 3

97.30 EUR 0.00 1

106.79 USD 228.36 21,373

97.30 EUR 0.00 1

106.21 USD 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=76158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132144366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149590133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79908063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805454

WELLTOWER INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 08:05 97.30 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 09:10 97.30 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 12:12 97.62 EUR 0.00
18

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13096615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244675169

WELLTOWER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

welltower

Contact Details
WELLTOWER INC.

4500 Dorr Street - 43615 Toledo
Telefon: +1-419-247-2800

Fax: +1-419-247-2826

E-mail: info@welltower.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kenneth
Bacon

Karen
DeSalvo

Ade Patton

Dennis Lopez

Diana Reid

Johnese
Spisso

Kathryn
Sullivan

Sergio Rivera

Shankh Mitra

John Burkart

Josh
Fieweger
Matt
McQueen
Nikhil
Chaudhri
Swagat
Banerjee

Tim McHugh

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@welltower.com
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